DILLON LIVESTOCK AUCTION, LLC
05/09/2024
                                 MARKET SUMMARY
Total Cattle Sold: 984
Avg		Top		Total in Sale
CLASS: Cow Pairs		$2788		$3200		58
CLASS: Heifers		$2.14		$2.94		240			
CLASS: Steers		$2.21		$3.13		211
CLASS: Cow Weigh Ups	$2213		$2525		308	
CLASS: Bull Weigh Ups	$1.50		$1.62		21
CLASS: Feed Bulls		$1.73		$1.97		15
CLASS: Cutting Bulls		$1.80		$2.09		10				

CLASS: PAIR            			AVG
               2- 4 year old 			3200
5-7 year old 			2900
8-10 year old			2500
Short Term			2200

CLASS: BRED COW			AVG
 	3-4 year old			2300
	5-7 year old			2100
	8-10 year old			1900
	Short Term			1800



CLASS: HEIFER          WT              LOW        AVG        TOP
                300 to 400 lbs       150.00      221.02    275.00 per WT
                400 to 500 lbs       155.00      266.76    294.00 per WT
                500 to 600 lbs       150.00      268.57    282.00 per WT
                600 to 700 lbs       175.00      256.65    277.00 per WT
                700 to 800 lbs       220.00      252.47    265.00 per WT
                800 to 900 lbs       205.00      213.78    222.50 per WT

CLASS: HEIFERETTE      WT              LOW        AVG        TOP
                700 to 800 lbs       160.00      195.89    232.50 per WT
                800 to 900 lbs       133.00      187.63    227.50 per WT
                900 to 1000 lbs      141.00      186.00    194.50 per WT
                1000 to 1100 lbs     138.00      172.61    183.50 per WT
                1100 to 1300 lbs     137.00      149.19    168.00 per WT

CLASS: COW             WT              LOW        AVG        TOP
                800 to 900 lbs       116.00      130.59    145.00 per WT
                900 to 1000 lbs       80.00      132.55    180.00 per WT
                1000 to 1100 lbs     109.00      138.76    177.00 per WT
                1100 to 1300 lbs     100.00      131.75    155.00 per WT
                1300 to 1500 lbs     108.00      130.40    136.00 per WT
                1500 to 2000 lbs     120.00      132.57    139.50 per WT



CLASS: STEER           WT              LOW        AVG        TOP
                300 to 400 lbs       242.50      259.29    272.50 per WT
                400 to 500 lbs       210.00      275.87    312.00 per WT
                500 to 600 lbs       170.00      292.81    312.50 per WT
                600 to 700 lbs        85.00      279.07    294.00 per WT
                700 to 800 lbs       137.50      260.59    278.00 per WT
                800 to 900 lbs       220.00      234.12    240.00 per WT
                900 to 1000 lbs      190.00      211.30    217.00 per WT
                1100 to 1300 lbs     168.00      182.43    185.50 per WT
                1500 to 2000 lbs     128.00      132.83    139.00 per WT

CLASS: YRL BULL        WT              LOW        AVG        TOP
                600 to 700 lbs       245.00      246.00    247.00 per WT
                700 to 800 lbs       205.00      236.06    252.00 per WT
                800 to 900 lbs       190.00      190.00    190.00 per WT
                900 to 1000 lbs      212.00      213.46    215.00 per WT
                1000 to 1100 lbs     196.00      210.10    212.00 per WT

CLASS: BULL            WT              LOW        AVG        TOP
                1100 to 1300 lbs     180.00      187.22    197.00 per WT
                1300 to 1500 lbs     134.00      143.69    151.00 per WT
                1500 to 2000 lbs     135.50      150.90    160.00 per WT
                2000 to 2500 lbs     150.00      157.64    162.00 per WT



	Name
	Qty
	Desc
	AvgWT
	Bid
	PF

	BABY CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	SPENCER AND EVERETT SITTON , TWIN BRIDG
	1
	BLK-BABYCLF
	195
	50.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	PAIR
	
	
	
	
	

	TAYSON HILLMAN , HAMER, ID
	4
	BLK-PAIR
	1258
	3200.00
	HD

	TAYSON HILLMAN , HAMER, ID
	4
	BLK-PAIR
	1498
	3200.00
	HD

	SPENCER AND EVERETT SITTON , TWIN BRIDG
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	930
	3075.00
	HD

	HANK SITTON , TWIN BRIDGES
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1200
	3000.00
	HD

	TAYSON HILLMAN , HAMER, ID
	8
	BLK-PAIR
	1650
	2950.00
	HD

	TAYSON HILLMAN , HAMER, ID
	12
	BLK-PAIR
	1673
	2925.00
	HD

	TAYSON HILLMAN , HAMER, ID
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1640
	2850.00
	HD

	MAX YATES , LIMA
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1035
	2700.00
	HD

	MAX YATES , LIMA
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1195
	2700.00
	HD

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SCIO
	8
	BBROC-PAIR
	1616
	2675.00
	HD

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SCIO
	4
	BLK-PAIR
	1393
	2625.00
	HD

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1165
	2400.00
	HD

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SCIO
	4
	BLK-PAIR
	1375
	2375.00
	HD

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1085
	1050.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	BRED COW
	
	
	
	
	

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	8
	BLK-BRD COW
	1549
	2525.00
	HD

	TAYSON HILLMAN , HAMER, ID
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1580
	2250.00
	HD

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1470
	2075.00
	HD

	LOTTCO INC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1450
	2050.00
	HD

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	4
	BLK-BRD COW
	1491
	2025.00
	HD

	PS LIVESTOCK LLC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BBROC-BRD COW
	1635
	2025.00
	HD

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER,
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1495
	1975.00
	HD

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER,
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1460
	1900.00
	HD

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	2
	BLK-BRD COW
	1460
	1900.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	BRED HEIFER
	
	
	
	
	

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	6
	BLK-BRD HFR
	1211
	2685.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	HEIFER CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	TAYSON HILLMAN , HAMER, ID
	1
	BLK-HFRCF
	255
	800.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	HEIFER CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	20
	BLK-HFR CALF
	635
	266.00
	WT

	BRYAN OR MARCIA MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	340
	262.50
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-HFR CALF
	605
	180.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	3
	BLK-HFR CALF
	628
	162.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	HEIFER
	
	
	
	
	

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	5
	BLK-HFR
	432
	294.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	3
	BLK-HFR
	460
	284.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	1
	BWF-HFR
	540
	282.00
	WT

	DAY RANCH , IDAHO FALLS
	8
	CHAR-HFR
	553
	277.00
	WT

	DANA BUHLER ROBINSON , DELL
	2
	BLK-HFR
	650
	277.00
	WT

	LEE MARTINELL CO. , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-HFR
	550
	277.00
	WT

	DAY RANCH , IDAHO FALLS
	19
	BLK-HFR
	539
	276.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	9
	BLK-HFR
	534
	276.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	8
	BLK-HFR
	552
	275.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	1
	RED-HFR
	475
	275.00
	WT

	BRIGHAM PETERS , SALMON,ID
	2
	BLK-HFR
	608
	275.00
	WT

	WARREN MUSSARD , DILLON
	20
	BLK-HFR
	567
	274.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	CHAR-HFR
	535
	273.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	2
	BWF-HFR
	453
	272.50
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	6
	BLK-HFR
	648
	272.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-HFR
	435
	272.00
	WT

	WARREN MUSSARD , DILLON
	4
	BLK-HFR
	504
	271.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	2
	BLK-HFR
	485
	270.00
	WT

	BARRETT RANCH INC. , DILLON
	4
	MXD BLK-HFR
	588
	270.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	9
	BLK-HFR
	637
	270.00
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	3
	BLK-HFR
	655
	269.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	4
	BLK-HFR
	528
	266.00
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	5
	BLK-HFR
	715
	265.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	5
	BLK-HFR
	560
	263.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-HFR
	520
	262.50
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-HFR
	615
	262.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	2
	BLK-HFR
	560
	258.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-HFR
	620
	257.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	8
	BLK-HFR
	716
	256.00
	WT

	BARRETT RANCH INC. , DILLON
	28
	BLK-HFR
	743
	253.00
	WT

	DAY RANCH , IDAHO FALLS
	2
	BLK-HFR
	595
	250.00
	WT

	BRIGHAM PETERS , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-HFR
	380
	250.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-HFR
	735
	247.00
	WT

	WARREN MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	495
	247.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	4
	BLK-HFR
	634
	247.00
	WT

	HILDRETH LIVESTOCK CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	645
	242.50
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-HFR
	570
	240.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	505
	240.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	2
	BLK-HFR
	718
	235.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-HFR
	695
	235.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-HFR
	315
	235.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	2
	BLK-HFR
	355
	235.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	395
	235.00
	WT

	ERB LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	335
	232.50
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-HFR
	565
	222.50
	WT

	HELLE LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	850
	222.50
	WT

	HILDRETH LIVESTOCK CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	755
	222.50
	WT

	BRIGHAM PETERS , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-HFR
	610
	220.00
	WT

	J BAR L RANCHES LLC , LIMA
	1
	BLK-HFR
	630
	220.00
	WT

	DONNA HILDRETH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	750
	220.00
	WT

	DANA BUHLER ROBINSON , DELL
	1
	MIXED-HFR
	670
	217.00
	WT

	JUDY MCCRACKEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	845
	205.00
	WT

	DANA BUHLER ROBINSON , DELL
	1
	BLK-HFR
	695
	200.00
	WT

	WARREN MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	530
	200.00
	WT

	CAYUSE LIVESTOCK CO , BIG TIMBER
	1
	BLK-HFR
	480
	200.00
	WT

	J BAR L RANCHES LLC , LIMA
	1
	BLK-HFR
	575
	197.50
	WT

	DONNIE BENSON , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-HFR
	365
	195.00
	WT

	DONNIE BENSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	345
	185.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-HFR
	450
	180.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-HFR
	645
	175.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-HFR
	545
	172.50
	WT

	DANA BUHLER ROBINSON , DELL
	1
	BLK-HFR
	495
	155.00
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	1
	BLK-HFR
	1015
	155.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-HFR
	585
	150.00
	WT

	DONNIE BENSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	355
	150.00
	WT

	CAYUSE LIVESTOCK CO , BIG TIMBER
	1
	BLK-HFR
	480
	135.00
	WT

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	HEIFERETTE
	
	
	
	
	

	DONNA HILDRETH , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-HFRETTE
	750
	232.50
	WT

	HILDRETH LIVESTOCK CO. , DILLON
	5
	MXD BLK-HFRETTE
	843
	227.50
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	16
	BLK-HFRETTE
	965
	194.50
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	875
	187.00
	WT

	BILL OR KRISTINA MARTINELL , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	945
	185.00
	WT

	LARINDA ABORN , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	990
	184.00
	WT

	LARRY AND LISA MEHLHOFF , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	985
	184.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	4
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1020
	183.50
	WT

	LARRY AND LISA MEHLHOFF , SHERIDAN
	7
	RED-HFRETTE
	1024
	178.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	2
	BLK-HFRETTE
	955
	175.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1065
	175.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	945
	170.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	2
	BLK-HFRETTE
	810
	170.00
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER,
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	970
	170.00
	WT

	COLLIN ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	870
	168.00
	WT

	NELSON SPRING CREEK RANCH , SILVER STAR
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1185
	168.00
	WT

	ROSS HANSEN RANCH , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1085
	166.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1020
	166.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	2
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1133
	161.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	765
	160.00
	WT

	LARRY AND LISA MEHLHOFF , SHERIDAN
	1
	RED-HFRETTE
	960
	155.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1175
	150.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	805
	149.00
	WT

	HANSEN LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	2
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1150
	145.00
	WT

	BOYD ANGUS RANCH LLC , ALDER
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1275
	141.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-HFRETTE
	995
	141.00
	WT

	LARRY AND LISA MEHLHOFF , SHERIDAN
	1
	RED-HFRETTE
	890
	140.00
	WT

	LARRY AND LISA MEHLHOFF , SHERIDAN
	1
	YELLOW-HFRETTE
	1040
	139.00
	WT

	HANSEN LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1060
	138.00
	WT

	LARRY AND LISA MEHLHOFF , SHERIDAN
	1
	HEREFORD-HFRETTE
	1295
	137.00
	WT

	HANSEN LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1160
	137.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1275
	135.00
	WT

	LARRY AND LISA MEHLHOFF , SHERIDAN
	1
	RED-HFRETTE
	885
	133.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	995
	133.00
	WT

	ALBERT KOENIG , BELGRADE
	1
	MIXED-HFRETTE
	680
	80.00
	WT

	
	
	
	
	
	

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	COW
	
	
	
	
	

	SPENCER AND EVERETT SITTON , TWIN BRIDG
	1
	BLK-COW
	935
	180.00
	WT

	ALBERT KOENIG , BELGRADE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1010
	177.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	3
	BLK-COW
	1048
	165.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	900
	160.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1045
	160.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1195
	155.00
	WT

	MALESICH RANCH CO , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	955
	149.50
	WT

	LARRY AND LISA MEHLHOFF , SHERIDAN
	1
	RED-COW
	1180
	149.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	2
	MXD BLK-COW
	1110
	149.00
	WT

	HANSEN LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1090
	149.00
	WT

	STODDARD CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1140
	147.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	145.50
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	3
	BLK-COW
	1112
	145.50
	WT

	LEE MARTINELL CO. , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	840
	145.00
	WT

	TAYLOR MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1065
	144.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1250
	140.50
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1600
	139.50
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1780
	139.00
	WT

	CLEIV COULEE ANGUS LLP , FAIRFIELD
	2
	BLK-COW
	1215
	139.00
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	2
	BLK-COW
	1585
	139.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1140
	138.50
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	3
	BLK-COW
	1193
	138.50
	WT

	ROSS HANSEN RANCH , DELL, MT
	2
	BLK-COW
	1228
	138.50
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1295
	138.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1190
	138.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1235
	137.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1280
	137.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1290
	136.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1385
	136.00
	WT

	JAMES P ANDERSON , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1515
	136.00
	WT

	ROSS HANSEN RANCH , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1365
	136.00
	WT

	PETE OR CRISSIE HANSEN , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1320
	136.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1505
	136.00
	WT

	SILAS OR LARAMIE SMITH , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1170
	136.00
	WT

	STODDARD CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	136.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	8
	BLK-COW
	1565
	135.50
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1450
	135.50
	WT

	BARRETT RANCH INC. , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1325
	135.50
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1330
	135.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	11
	BLK-COW
	1536
	135.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	2
	BLK-COW
	1575
	135.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1425
	135.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1195
	135.00
	WT

	BOYD ANGUS RANCH LLC , ALDER
	2
	BLK-COW
	1183
	135.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1415
	135.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1160
	135.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1280
	135.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	RED-COW
	1295
	135.00
	WT

	MALESICH RANCH CO , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1218
	135.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	3
	BLK-COW
	1650
	135.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1255
	135.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1700
	135.00
	WT

	STODDARD CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	2
	BBROC-COW
	1413
	135.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	3
	MXD BLK-COW
	1547
	134.50
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1380
	134.50
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1745
	134.50
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	RED-COW
	1470
	134.50
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1655
	134.50
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1450
	134.50
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1400
	134.50
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	2
	MIXED-COW
	1560
	134.50
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1365
	134.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1250
	134.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1110
	134.00
	WT

	DEMPSEY REIER , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1835
	134.00
	WT

	LARINDA ABORN , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1330
	134.00
	WT

	TAYSON HILLMAN , HAMER, ID
	4
	BLK-COW
	1389
	134.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1560
	134.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1200
	134.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1585
	134.00
	WT

	PAUL BANKS , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	YELLOW-COW
	1325
	134.00
	WT

	MELVIN AND PEGGY BANKS , SHERIDAN
	3
	RED-COW
	1363
	134.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1240
	134.00
	WT

	STODDARD CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	1
	BWF-COW
	1195
	134.00
	WT

	HANSEN LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1530
	134.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1580
	133.50
	WT

	BOYD ANGUS RANCH LLC , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1565
	133.50
	WT

	WILLIAMS. JENNIFER LYNN , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	RED-COW
	1510
	133.50
	WT

	BOYD ANGUS RANCH LLC , ALDER
	2
	BLK-COW
	1843
	133.25
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	3
	BLK-COW
	1328
	133.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1540
	133.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1350
	133.00
	WT

	BOYD ANGUS RANCH LLC , ALDER
	4
	BLK-COW
	1748
	132.75
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1260
	132.50
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1105
	132.50
	WT

	TAYSON HILLMAN , HAMER, ID
	1
	BLK-COW
	1600
	132.50
	WT

	STODDARD CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	3
	BLK-COW
	1232
	132.50
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1185
	132.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1250
	132.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1200
	132.00
	WT

	ROSS HANSEN RANCH , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1240
	132.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1165
	132.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1330
	132.00
	WT

	BARRETT RANCH INC. , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1310
	132.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1753
	132.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1330
	132.00
	WT

	JONATHON OR TALITHA ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRI
	1
	BLK-COW
	1445
	132.00
	WT

	TAD OR TALLI ELSE , WESTBY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1355
	132.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1640
	131.50
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1330
	131.50
	WT

	COAL CREEK INC , CHINOOK
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	131.50
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1450
	131.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1260
	131.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1220
	131.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1310
	131.00
	WT

	EGAN LAND AND CATTLE , DUBOIS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1485
	131.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	4
	BLK-COW
	1638
	131.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1410
	131.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	3
	BLK-COW
	1560
	131.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1085
	131.00
	WT

	DANA BUHLER ROBINSON , DELL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1435
	131.00
	WT

	BARRETT RANCH INC. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1575
	131.00
	WT

	JOSH WILLIAMS , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1300
	131.00
	WT

	JOSH WILLIAMS , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	RED-COW
	1090
	131.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	RWF-COW
	1285
	131.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1225
	131.00
	WT

	SILAS OR LARAMIE SMITH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1160
	131.00
	WT

	STODDARD CATTLE CO. , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1520
	131.00
	WT

	MYLES CARPENTER , MELROSE
	1
	YELLOW-COW
	1400
	131.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1500
	130.50
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	2
	BLK-COW
	1558
	130.50
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER,
	1
	BLK-COW
	1185
	130.50
	WT

	ROSS HANSEN RANCH , DELL, MT
	2
	BLK-COW
	1130
	130.00
	WT

	ROSS HANSEN RANCH , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1385
	130.00
	WT

	ROSS HANSEN RANCH , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1090
	130.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	3
	BLK-COW
	1183
	130.00
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER,
	1
	BLK-COW
	1320
	130.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1265
	130.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1200
	130.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1370
	130.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1325
	130.00
	WT

	HANSEN LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1418
	130.00
	WT

	LOTTCO INC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1750
	129.75
	WT

	HANSEN LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1440
	129.75
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1490
	129.50
	WT

	LOTTCO INC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1400
	129.50
	WT

	CLEIV COULEE ANGUS LLP , FAIRFIELD
	1
	BLK-COW
	1530
	129.50
	WT

	JOSH WILLIAMS , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1335
	129.50
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1330
	129.50
	WT

	HUSTED RANCH , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1395
	129.50
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1310
	129.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1325
	129.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1195
	129.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1270
	129.00
	WT

	BARRETT RANCH INC. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1475
	129.00
	WT

	JOSH WILLIAMS , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1515
	129.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1105
	129.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1270
	129.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1610
	129.00
	WT

	BILL OR KRISTINA MARTINELL , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1400
	129.00
	WT

	HUSTED RANCH , JACKSON
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1475
	129.00
	WT

	CLEIV COULEE ANGUS LLP , FAIRFIELD
	1
	BLK-COW
	1280
	128.50
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1700
	128.50
	WT

	HUSTED RANCH , JACKSON
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1715
	128.50
	WT

	NELSON SPRING CREEK RANCH , SILVER STAR
	1
	BLK-COW
	1385
	128.50
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1615
	128.00
	WT

	ROSS HANSEN RANCH , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1100
	128.00
	WT

	LARRY AND LISA MEHLHOFF , SHERIDAN
	1
	MIXED-COW
	1070
	128.00
	WT

	LARRY AND LISA MEHLHOFF , SHERIDAN
	1
	RED-COW
	1325
	128.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1175
	128.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1120
	128.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1265
	128.00
	WT

	BRIGHAM PETERS , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-COW
	1285
	128.00
	WT

	IOLA ELSE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1365
	128.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1480
	127.50
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1295
	127.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1610
	127.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1335
	127.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1250
	127.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1345
	127.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1130
	127.00
	WT

	IOLA ELSE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1360
	127.00
	WT

	HANSEN LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1505
	127.00
	WT

	HANSEN LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1485
	127.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	2
	BLK-COW
	1533
	126.75
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER,
	3
	BLK-COW
	1418
	126.50
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1545
	126.50
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1285
	126.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1595
	126.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1190
	126.00
	WT

	BOYD ANGUS RANCH LLC , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1730
	126.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SCIO
	1
	BLK-COW
	1475
	126.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1180
	126.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1440
	126.00
	WT

	COAL CREEK INC , CHINOOK
	1
	BLK-COW
	1510
	126.00
	WT

	SILAS OR LARAMIE SMITH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1155
	126.00
	WT

	PAUL BANKS , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	RED-COW
	1710
	126.00
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER,
	1
	BLK-COW
	1280
	126.00
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER,
	1
	BLK-COW
	1215
	126.00
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER,
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1190
	126.00
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO. , DELL, MT
	4
	BLK-COW
	1225
	125.75
	WT

	ROSS HANSEN RANCH , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1145
	125.50
	WT

	BOYD ANGUS RANCH LLC , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1735
	125.00
	WT

	LARRY AND LISA MEHLHOFF , SHERIDAN
	1
	RED-COW
	1450
	125.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	RED-COW
	985
	125.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1210
	125.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1380
	125.00
	WT

	HUSTED RANCH , JACKSON
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1350
	124.50
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1085
	123.50
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	123.00
	WT

	MYLES CARPENTER , MELROSE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1030
	123.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1425
	121.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1290
	121.00
	WT

	ROSS HANSEN RANCH , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	965
	121.00
	WT

	ROSS HANSEN RANCH , DELL, MT
	1
	RBROC-COW
	1395
	121.00
	WT

	ROSS HANSEN RANCH , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1225
	121.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1405
	121.00
	WT

	JON OR CATHERINE OR KEVI KONE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1015
	121.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1735
	120.00
	WT

	ROSS HANSEN RANCH , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1170
	120.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1145
	119.00
	WT

	BRIGHAM PETERS , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-COW
	1225
	118.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1200
	117.00
	WT

	RUBY DELL RANCH , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1260
	116.50
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1355
	116.00
	WT

	JEFF OR TAMI JOHNSON , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1280
	116.00
	WT

	TONY JOHNSON , DELL, MT
	1
	RED-COW
	830
	116.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	925
	115.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1205
	114.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1320
	114.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1045
	112.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1030
	111.00
	WT

	TRUDY DAWSON , BOULDER,
	1
	BLK-COW
	1215
	111.00
	WT

	PETE OR CRISSIE HANSEN , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	775
	110.00
	WT

	ERB LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	890
	109.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	HOL-COW
	1050
	109.00
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1300
	108.00
	WT

	LEE MARTINELL CO. , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	880
	107.50
	WT

	J. DWIGHT HARRISON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	925
	107.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	2
	LH-COW
	743
	107.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1235
	102.00
	WT

	TRIANGLE TWO CATTLE CO , BALLANTINE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1275
	100.00
	WT

	PAUL BANKS , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	RED-COW
	1110
	96.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	1
	YELLOW-COW
	1275
	95.00
	WT

	BEN JR. PAULEY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	960
	80.00
	WT

	PETE OR CRISSIE HANSEN , DELL, MT
	1
	LH-COW
	670
	70.00
	WT

	PETE OR CRISSIE HANSEN , DELL, MT
	2
	LH-COW
	578
	63.00
	WT

	
	
	
	
	
	

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	STEER CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	BRYAN OR MARCIA MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	295
	290.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	34
	BLK-STR CLF
	768
	259.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	HOL-STR CLF
	275
	160.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-STR CLF
	460
	77.50
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	STEER
	
	
	
	
	

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	15
	BLK-STR
	544
	312.50
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-STR
	440
	312.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	2
	RED-STR
	518
	310.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	3
	MXD BLK-STR
	568
	303.00
	WT

	BARRETT RANCH INC. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	495
	300.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	490
	296.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	11
	BLK-STR
	621
	294.00
	WT

	BARRETT RANCH INC. , DILLON
	7
	BLK-STR
	629
	290.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	7
	BLK-STR
	606
	290.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	5
	BLK-STR
	626
	287.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-STR
	585
	285.00
	WT

	WARREN MUSSARD , DILLON
	2
	BLK-STR
	580
	282.50
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	3
	BLK-STR
	693
	282.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	1
	BBROC-STR
	440
	282.00
	WT

	BRIGHAM PETERS , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-STR
	670
	281.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	400
	280.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	7
	BLK-STR
	687
	279.00
	WT

	BARRETT RANCH INC. , DILLON
	20
	BLK-STR
	712
	278.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	3
	BLK-STR
	688
	276.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-STR
	545
	275.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	340
	272.50
	WT

	DANA BUHLER ROBINSON , DELL
	3
	BLK-STR
	585
	272.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	8
	BLK-STR
	671
	272.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-STR
	635
	272.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	2
	BLK-STR
	570
	270.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-STR
	640
	270.00
	WT

	DANA BUHLER ROBINSON , DELL
	1
	BLK-STR
	670
	267.00
	WT

	DONNIE BENSON , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-STR
	330
	265.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-STR
	550
	260.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-STR
	625
	260.00
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	510
	260.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-STR
	755
	255.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-STR
	480
	250.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	2
	BBROC-STR
	775
	245.50
	WT

	ALAN OR LEE ANN JENNE , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-STR
	380
	242.50
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	RWF-STR
	770
	241.50
	WT

	BARRETT RANCH INC. , DILLON
	7
	BLK-STR
	812
	240.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	6
	BLK-STR
	824
	238.00
	WT

	IOLA ELSE , DILLON
	2
	BLK-STR
	810
	237.00
	WT

	CHRIS KIRBY , SALMON,ID
	1
	BLK-STR
	625
	235.00
	WT

	BARRETT RANCH INC. , DILLON
	4
	BLK-STR
	868
	232.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	3
	CHAR-STR
	817
	230.50
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	2
	CHAR-STR
	815
	230.00
	WT

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	2
	BLK-STR
	725
	222.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	2
	BLK-STR
	740
	221.00
	WT

	TONY JOHNSON , DELL, MT
	1
	RBROC-STR
	875
	221.00
	WT

	BARRETT RANCH INC. , DILLON
	2
	BLK-STR
	810
	220.00
	WT

	IOLA ELSE , DILLON
	3
	BLK-STR
	968
	217.00
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	1
	BLK-STR
	990
	215.00
	WT

	WARREN MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	450
	210.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-STR
	950
	190.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-STR
	695
	188.00
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	5
	BLK-STR
	1147
	185.50
	WT

	WARREN MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	590
	170.00
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	1
	BLK-STR
	1220
	168.00
	WT

	J BAR L RANCHES LLC , LIMA
	1
	BLK-STR
	720
	152.50
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	RED-STR
	1350
	150.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	1645
	139.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-STR
	740
	137.50
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	1
	BLK-STR
	1540
	131.00
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	1
	BLK-STR
	1515
	128.00
	WT

	ERB LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	650
	85.00
	WT

	CAYUSE LIVESTOCK CO , BIG TIMBER
	1
	BLK-STR
	520
	77.50
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	YRL BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	1
	BLK-YR BULL
	765
	252.00
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	5
	BLK-YR BULL
	736
	247.00
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	2
	BLK-YR BULL
	645
	247.00
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	1
	BLK-YR BULL
	675
	245.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-YR BULL
	620
	245.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	2
	RED-YR BULL
	723
	240.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	RED-YR BULL
	725
	235.00
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	3
	BLK-YR BULL
	795
	232.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	3
	MXD RED-YR BULL
	795
	232.00
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	1
	BBROC-YR BULL
	750
	215.00
	WT

	JOHN ERB , DILLON
	2
	BLK-YR BULL
	913
	215.00
	WT

	JOHN ERB , DILLON
	2
	BLK-YR BULL
	968
	212.00
	WT

	CAL ERB , DILLON
	8
	BLK-YR BULL
	1014
	212.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	MIXED-YR BULL
	715
	205.00
	WT

	CLEIV COULEE ANGUS LLP , FAIRFIELD
	1
	MIXED-YR BULL
	720
	205.00
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-YR BULL
	1090
	196.00
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	1
	BLK-YR BULL
	845
	190.00
	WT

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	1
	BLK-YR BULL
	1175
	175.00
	WT

	MAX YATES , LIMA
	1
	BLK-YR BULL
	1125
	135.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	BULL CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	BUHLER LAND & CATTLE , LIMA
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	440
	315.00
	WT

	CJ LUFKIN , LEMHI
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	630
	171.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	MIKE GLENNON , GLEN
	1
	BBROC-BULL
	990
	209.00
	WT

	SCOTT PARKER , DELL
	1
	BBROC-BULL
	1160
	197.00
	WT

	CIRCLE L ANGUS RANCH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1180
	185.00
	WT

	CIRCLE L ANGUS RANCH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1210
	180.00
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	2030
	162.00
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2170
	161.50
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1835
	160.00
	WT

	NELSON SPRING CREEK RANCH , SILVER STAR
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2285
	158.50
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1970
	157.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1720
	156.50
	WT

	CLEIV COULEE ANGUS LLP , FAIRFIELD
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2090
	156.00
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	1685
	154.50
	WT

	CIRCLE L ANGUS RANCH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1765
	154.50
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1830
	153.50
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	3
	BLK-BULL
	1650
	153.50
	WT

	MAX YATES , LIMA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1570
	153.50
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1790
	152.00
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	1425
	151.00
	WT

	JAKE OR DANIELLE PETERSON , WISDOM
	1
	RED-BULL
	2070
	150.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1585
	149.50
	WT

	JAKE OR DANIELLE PETERSON , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1795
	148.50
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	955
	148.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1730
	147.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1440
	146.00
	WT

	BROKEN SPOKE , GLENDIVE
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1945
	146.00
	WT

	T-L IRRIGATION CO. , ENNIS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1415
	145.00
	WT

	MALESICH RANCH CO , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1335
	142.00
	WT

	CLEIV COULEE ANGUS LLP , FAIRFIELD
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1590
	137.00
	WT

	DANIEL M VANNOY , SCIO
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1645
	135.50
	WT

	TAYLOR MUSSARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1375
	134.00
	WT

	MALESICH RANCH CO , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1215
	119.00
	WT

	LJ OR KRISTI PANCOST , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1465
	102.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	



